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199312030003
85251

12/03/1993
08:55:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NUMMY,
LINDA FAYE

199312230004
13101

12/23/1993
04:03:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199312290004
16871

12/29/1993
02:01:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LUDLUM,
DAVID E

199312210004
09912

12/21/1993
12:28:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09911

12/21/1993
12:28:14 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09902

12/21/1993
12:28:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312030003
85241

12/03/1993
08:55:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NUMMY,
LINDA FAYE

199312030003
85261

12/03/1993
08:55:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NUMMY,
LINDA FAYE

199312140004
01561

12/14/1993
02:31:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

UPTAIN,
MITCHELL L

199312140004
01541

12/14/1993
02:31:30 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOYD,
STEVEN J

199312140004
01551

12/14/1993
02:31:31 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCGUIRE,
JOHN

199312140004
01531

12/14/1993
02:31:29 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GABLE, ROY

199312140004
01571

12/14/1993
02:31:33 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPARKS,
CURTIS A

199312150004
03201

12/15/1993
03:59:03 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRANSMISSIO
N & ENGINE
SHOP INC

199312150004
03211

12/15/1993
03:59:04 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRANSMISSIO
N & ENGINE
SHOP INC

199312150004
03191

12/15/1993
03:59:03 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRANSMISSIO
N & ENGINE
SHOP INC

199312290004
16861

12/29/1993
02:01:18 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARPER,
JAMES S



199312290004
16851

12/29/1993
02:01:16 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

HARPER,
SUSAN C

199312210004
09901

12/21/1993
12:28:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09921

12/21/1993
12:28:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09922

12/21/1993
12:28:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
10161

12/21/1993
01:51:20 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

I O
CORPORATIO
N


