Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199312030003 85251	12/03/1993 08:55:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NUMMY, LINDA FAYE						
199312230004 13101	12/23/1993 04:03:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC						
199312290004 16871	12/29/1993 02:01:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LUDLUM, DAVID E						
199312210004 09912	12/21/1993 12:28:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC						
199312210004 09911	12/21/1993 12:28:14 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC						
199312210004 09902	12/21/1993 12:28:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC						
199312030003 85241	12/03/1993 08:55:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NUMMY, LINDA FAYE						
199312030003 85261	12/03/1993 08:55:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NUMMY, LINDA FAYE						
199312140004 01561	12/14/1993 02:31:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	UPTAIN, MITCHELL L						
199312140004 01541	12/14/1993 02:31:30 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOYD, STEVEN J						
199312140004 01551	12/14/1993 02:31:31 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCGUIRE, JOHN						
199312140004 01531	12/14/1993 02:31:29 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GABLE, ROY						
199312140004 01571	12/14/1993 02:31:33 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPARKS, CURTIS A						
199312150004 03201	12/15/1993 03:59:03 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRANSMISSIO N & ENGINE SHOP INC						
199312150004 03211	12/15/1993 03:59:04 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRANSMISSIO N & ENGINE SHOP INC						
199312150004 03191	12/15/1993 03:59:03 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRANSMISSIO N & ENGINE SHOP INC						
199312290004 16861	12/29/1993 02:01:18 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARPER, JAMES S						

	12/29/1993 02:01:16 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	HARPER, SUSAN C			
199312210004 09901	12/21/1993 12:28:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		RELEASE	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC			
199312210004 09921	12/21/1993 12:28:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		RELEASE	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC			
199312210004 09922	12/21/1993 12:28:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor		ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC			
	12/21/1993 01:51:20 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN				